
22/01/2014 Challenge 2013: Ranking

Runner Rank Points # Races

1

Thomas Vongehr 1 439,65 5

Filippo Silvi 2 381,64 5

Mikael Olsson 3 381,04 5

Ruben Schellingerhout 4 377,54 5

Nathalie Leduc 5 375,01 5

Baldassare Cavaleri 6 371,58 5

Giovanni Luca d'Angelo 7 356,78 5

Catherine Pravin 8 327,41 4

Bernard Lievens 9 323,66 4

Andrew Storey 10 305,95 4

Kelly Willis 11 305,06 4

Tomaso Marchegiani 12 271,64 4

Léonore Bruetschy 13 264,66 4

David Mengolo 14 131,29 2

Marco Pairona 15 70,46 1

Fabien Fusciello 16 66,76 1

Thomas Hawkins 17 61,57 1

2

Olivier Rossignol 1 339,53 5

Alexandre Pouille 2 336,56 5

Michael Curtis 3 328,52 5

Lorenzo Bevilacqua 4 327,03 5

Nele Eichhorn 5 326,26 5

Francesco Floris 6 289,21 5

Arnaud Burel 7 288,30 5

Alain Leborgne 8 257,24 4

Amanda Joyce 9 241,83 4

Daniele Falloni 10 236,33 4

Francesco Gadaleta 11 205,36 3

Stefano Biccai 12 203,51 4

Samuele Dossi 13 188,63 3

Preslav Mitranov 14 181,21 3

Alessio Silva 15 179,88 3

Franco Conzato 16 125,62 2

Alberto Cottica 17 68,36 1

Eric Imoti 18 65,24 1

Stefana Di Battista 19 60,06 1

Emre Etlioglu 20 57,09 1

3

Carolina Laureti 1 312,32 5

Federico Martini 2 306,83 5

Francesca Pierantozzi 3 297,46 5

Stéphan Bogaert 4 294,35 5

Selma Neuber 5 252,66 5

Michael Büss 6 235,46 5

Cristina-Alice Toma 7 234,82 4

Lula Rosso 8 219,60 4

Federica Petrucci 9 218,16 4

Pierre Jossier 10 201,67 4

Mario Animali 11 170,87 3

Francesco Verona 12 165,04 3

Hilary Hudson 13 122,70 2

Philippe Planquart 14 118,42 2

Pierpaolo Settembri 15 115,90 2

Domenico Rosa 16 113,96 2

Marica Cicconi 17 110,50 2

Massimo Pandolfo 18 105,84 2

Ivan Scannapiecoro 19 101,11 2

Virginia Villar Arribas 20 70,30 1

Aurélie Poinsot 21 58,58 1

Michel Bienert 22 55,48 1

Roberto Guglielmi 23 52,09 1

Frank Brassart 24 49,98 1

Géraldine Derousselle 25 48,24 1

Sibel Aydogan 26 48,22 1

Sabrina Enzini 27 46,06 1

Andreea Ioana Harna 28 42,99 1

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLES



22/01/2014 Challenge 2013: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

Alain Leborgne 257,24

2 53 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:38:11 66,20

53 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:41:08 64,27

53 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:10:25 63,33

54 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:49:16 63,44

Alberto Cottica 68,36

2 47 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:35:30 68,36

Alessio Silva 179,88

2 33 Bon Amsterdam Half Marathon 21,1 1:40:04 59,27

33 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:39:52 59,39

33 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:55:57 61,22

Alexandre Pouille 336,56

2 23 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:35:10 60,28

24 Bon Marathon de Paris 42,2 3:06:47 0,00

24 Bon Wilmslow Half Marathon 21,1 1:25:25 69,33

24 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:18:58 70,87

24 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:25:18 69,42

24 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 0:57:23 66,65

Amanda Joyce 241,83

2 39 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:41:32 63,04

39 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:47:18 63,03

39 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:47:19 59,64

39 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:44:05 56,12

Andreea Ioana Harna 42,99

3 30 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 1:10:35 42,99

Andrew Storey 305,95

1 46 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:18:52 77,67

46 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:32:31 72,22

46 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 0:55:24 75,96

47 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:47:11 80,11

Arnaud Burel 288,30

2 43 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:49:50 58,31

43 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:41:42 0,00

44 Bon New York City Marathon 42,2 4:01:13 54,86

44 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:43:00 58,51

44 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:50:00 57,90

44 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:47:46 58,71

Aurélie Poinsot 58,58

3 45 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:10:08 58,58

Baldassare Cavaleri 371,58

1 61 Bon Den Hague half marathon 21,1 1:36:52 76,28

61 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:45:24 0,00

61 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:33:28 74,75

61 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:14:18 74,71

61 Ch Brussels Marathon 42,2 3:53:43 0,00

61 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:34:03 74,29

61 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:39:00 0,00

61 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:58:45 0,00

61 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:06:10 0,00

61 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:45:05 71,54

Bernard Lievens 323,66

1 57 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:38:57 83,52

57 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:28:09 80,78

57 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 0:58:01 79,58

58 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:39:23 79,78

Carolina Laureti 312,32

3 36 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:41:31 62,18

36 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:43:55 0,00

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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22/01/2014 Challenge 2013: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

3 37 Bon Winterloop Gent Halve marathon* 21,6 1:47:03 64,13

37 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:55:04 58,20

37 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:01:30 63,33

37 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:45:50 64,48

Catherine Pravin 327,41

1 58 Bon Den Hague half marathon 21,1 1:40:56 81,98

58 Bon Mezza Maratona Città di Cagliari 21,1 1:43:21 0,00

58 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:45:45 83,34

58 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:34:53 82,53

58 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:44:00 79,56

Cristina-Alice Toma 234,82

3 38 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:44:01 55,92

39 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:43:16 61,98

39 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:00:51 64,64

39 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:24:23 52,28

Daniele Falloni 236,33

2 36 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:36:34 62,08

36 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:35:51 59,18

37 Bon Mezza Maratona Città di Cagliari 21,1 1:45:37 57,10

37 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:45:54 57,98

David Mengolo 131,29

1 31 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:31:30 64,72

31 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:32:00 66,57

Domenico Rosa 113,96

3 51 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:52:03 59,46

52 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:12:14 54,50

Emre Etlioglu 57,09

2 31 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:37:19 57,09

Eric Imoti 65,24

2 44 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:44:53 65,24

Fabien Fusciello 66,76

1 45 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:02:32 66,76

Federica Petrucci 218,16

3 47 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 0:58:42 56,54

47 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:51:48 50,87

48 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 2:10:38 52,76

48 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:55:25 57,99

Federico Martini 306,83

3 37 Bon Maratona di Roma 42,2 3:40:41 0,00

37 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:46:15 60,08

37 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:32:07 61,95

37 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:14:54 60,71

37 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:39:16 0,00

38 Bon Mezza Maratona Città di Cagliari 21,1 1:36:36 62,87

38 Bon Winterloop Gent Halve marathon* 21,6 1:41:58 0,00

38 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:39:13 61,21

Filippo Silvi 381,64

1 29 Bon Firenze Marathon 42,2 2:47:24 74,62

29 Bon Mezza Maratona Corcianese 21,1 1:19:49 0,00

29 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:35:23 0,00

29 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:12:26 77,27

29 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 0:58:06 76,39

29 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:16:39 77,26

28 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 0:35:17 76,11

Francesca Pierantozzi 297,46

3 44 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:54:26 59,27

44 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:50:03 60,21

44 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:30:00 58,71

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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22/01/2014 Challenge 2013: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

3 44 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:57:28 0,00

44 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:19:13 57,66

45 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:54:40 61,61

45 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:14:39 0,00

Francesco Floris 289,21

2 39 Bon Amsterdam Marathon 42,2 3:50:08 0,00

39 Bon Antwerp Marathon 42,2 4:11:54 0,00

39 Bon Kasterlee Marathon 42,2 3:45:52 56,20

39 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:38:02 59,08

39 Ch Brussels Marathon 42,2 3:55:52 53,82

39 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:02:09 57,17

40 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:43:14 62,93

Francesco Gadaleta 205,36

2 31 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:37:31 71,91

31 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 0:38:33 69,99

31 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:33:34 63,46

Francesco Verona 165,04

3 34 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:37:48 57,50

34 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:44:23 53,87

35 Ch Brussels Marathon 42,2 3:52:44 53,67

Franco Conzato 125,62

2 54 Bon Maratona di Trieste 42,2 3:52:00 62,34

55 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:03:48 63,28

Frank Brassart 49,98

3 42 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:58:39 49,98

Géraldine Derousselle 48,24

3 26 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 2:09:09 48,24

Giovanni Luca d'Angelo 356,78

1 44 Bon Maratona di Treviso 42,2 3:20:44 0,00

44 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:40:45 71,86

44 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:23:46 71,94

44 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:09:50 0,00

44 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:30:22 70,48

44 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:25:11 70,75

44 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:36:05 0,00

44 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:02:26 0,00

45 Bon Mezza Maratona Città di Cagliari 21,1 1:29:30 71,75

Hilary Hudson 122,70

3 29 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:41:33 61,35

29 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:47:18 61,35

Ivan Scannapiecoro 101,11

3 29 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:57:52 47,48

29 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:03:20 53,62

Kelly Willis 305,06

1 45 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:31:31 77,19

45 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:35:25 72,97

46 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:53:31 77,50

46 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:40:39 77,41

Léonore Bruetschy 264,66

1 49 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:48:47 69,58

49 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:48:01 64,54

49 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:45:00 59,88

50 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:39:52 70,67

Lorenzo Bevilacqua 327,03

2 34 Bon Maratona di Roma 42,2 3:31:56 0,00

34 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:41:01 66,53

34 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:37:42 0,00

34 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:10:22 63,58

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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22/01/2014 Challenge 2013: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

2 34 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:31:23 65,06

35 Bon Winterloop Gent Halve marathon* 21,6 1:31:30 66,85

35 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:56:24 0,00

35 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:40:24 65,02

Lula Rosso 219,60

3 40 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:51:19 48,49

41 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:54:12 58,19

41 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:55:22 56,15

41 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:31:01 56,76

Marco Pairona 70,46

1 38 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:50:03 70,46

Marica Cicconi 110,50

3 35 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:56:18 54,09

35 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:57:50 56,41

Mario Animali 170,87

3 51 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:53:21 58,01

51 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:13:07 59,97

52 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:14:26 52,89

Massimo Pandolfo 105,84

3 56 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 1:01:55 52,10

57 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 2:05:18 53,74

Michael Büss 235,46

3 47 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:46:53 46,00

47 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 1:09:21 0,00

47 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:54:54 0,00

48 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 2:26:32 44,93

48 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 1:03:27 47,61

48 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 2:05:35 49,59

48 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:30:21 47,34

Michael Curtis 328,52

2 44 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:36:27 66,04

44 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:29:58 66,98

44 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:32:51 64,90

44 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:38:20 0,00

44 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:05:11 63,54

45 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:55:29 67,06

Michel Bienert 55,48

3 45 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:49:30 55,48

Mikael Olsson 381,04

1 42 Bon Den Hague half marathon 21,1 1:20:01 78,33

42 Bon Marathon de Paris 42,2 2:54:56 0,00

42 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:17:25 76,61

42 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:21:11 77,20

42 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:18:58 75,10

42 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:33:45 0,00

42 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 0:55:15 0,00

43 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:49:38 73,80

Nathalie Leduc 375,01

1 44 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:42:38 75,67

44 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:09:49 75,69

44 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:29:53 73,72

45 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:32:44 76,18

45 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:42:16 73,75

Nele Eichhorn 326,26

2 32 Bon Den Hague half marathon 21,1 1:42:11 64,58

32 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 0:47:04 64,60

33 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:46:02 66,18

33 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:36:57 64,54

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 

Page 4 of 6



22/01/2014 Challenge 2013: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

2 33 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:43:28 0,00

33 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:57:57 66,36

Olivier Rossignol 339,53

2 42 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:44:44 0,00

42 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:29:40 66,14

42 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:29:14 66,46

42 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:03:24 0,00

43 Bon Winterloop Gent Halve marathon* 21,6 1:33:29 69,28

43 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:53:12 68,85

43 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:40:27 68,80

Philippe Planquart 118,42

3 46 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:41:33 60,32

46 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 0:51:11 58,11

Pierpaolo Settembri 115,90

3 34 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:38:53 56,87

35 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:41:04 59,03

Pierre Jossier 201,67

3 37 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:53:32 51,91

37 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:56:51 48,83

37 Ch Antwerp 10 Miles 16,1 1:37:03 0,00

37 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:46:37 0,00

37 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 1:10:01 50,00

38 Ch Gaston Roelants* 9,6 0:52:38 50,93

Preslav Mitranov 181,21

2 24 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:30:53 61,58

24 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:28:51 62,99

25 Bon Mezza Maratona Città di Cagliari 21,1 1:44:33 56,64

Roberto Guglielmi 52,09

3 44 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:55:41 52,09

Ruben Schellingerhout 377,54

1 37 Bon Antwerp Marathon 42,2 3:00:43 0,00

37 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:15:46 75,31

37 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:18:42 72,51

38 Bon Valencia Marathon 42,2 2:43:09 77,26

38 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:19:21 76,54

38 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:46:27 75,92

Sabrina Enzini 46,06

3 29 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 1:05:51 46,06

Samuele Dossi 188,63

2 30 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:42:36 63,19

30 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:29:06 62,81

31 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:34:33 62,63

Selma Neuber 252,66

3 35 Bon Antwerp Marathon 42,2 4:48:56 0,00

35 Bon Den Hague half marathon 21,1 2:10:09 51,07

35 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 2:05:34 50,10

35 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 2:14:12 0,00

35 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:45:28 53,48

36 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 2:14:00 49,78

36 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:30:12 48,23

Sibel Aydogan 48,22

3 25 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 2:09:12 48,22

Stefana Di Battista 60,06

2 38 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:46:00 60,06

Stefano Biccai 203,51

2 35 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:56:21 48,51

35 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 2:18:15 43,16

35 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA* 14,0 1:11:43 54,07

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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22/01/2014 Challenge 2013: results per runner

Runner/Category Age Ch/
bon? Race Distance Time Points

2 36 Bon Mezza Maratona Città di Cagliari 21,1 1:43:46 57,77

Stéphan Bogaert 294,35

3 39 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:50:55 52,22

39 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:38:07 59,03

40 Bon Winterloop Gent Halve marathon* 21,6 1:45:50 59,76

40 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:43:29 59,61

40 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:56:10 63,74

Thomas Hawkins 61,57

1 49 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:39:03 61,57

Thomas Vongehr 439,65

1 53 Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:31:30 75,10

53 Ch 10Km de Uccle 10,0 0:34:15 91,84

53 Ch 20Km de Bruxelles 20,0 1:10:29 92,21

53 Ch Les hivernales 20Km 20,0 1:10:43 91,91

53 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:30:14 0,00

54 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:45:11 88,60

Tomaso Marchegiani 271,64

1 45 Ch Les hivernales 10Km 10,0 0:41:44 70,71

45 Ch Relais Givres 8,0 0:36:09 64,45

46 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:38:12 65,93

46 Ch Foulées hivernales AXA* 12,5 0:53:09 70,55

Virginia Villar Arribas 70,30

3 38 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,1 1:35:42 70,30

SPORTIVAMENTE BRUXELLS
(*) Distance and time corrected with the Riegel calculator t2 = t1 * (d2 / d1)1.06 
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